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	L²
	BIC(L²)
	df
	L² reduction (%)
	p-value

	1-Cluster
	449.37
	364.709
	11
	0.0
	0.000

	2-Cluster
	87.52
	41.342
	6
	80.5
	0.000

	3-Cluster
	6.64
	-1.060
	1
	98.5
	0.010

	4-Cluster
	0.003
	30.790
	-4
	
	





Supplementary Table 2. Work hour categories by cluster and gender (%).
	
	Confined jobs women
	Confined jobs men
	Boundaryless jobs women
	Boundaryless jobs men
	Malleable jobs women
	Malleable jobs men

	Part-time work
	35.4
	6.9
	13.9
	3.2
	25.7
	8.0

	Full-time work
	52.0
	72.5
	49.2
	44.5
	65.6
	77.3

	Long work hours
	12.6
	20.6
	36.8
	52.3
	8.7
	14.7
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